
Tuesday, February 9LC \ on ae
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9. 0 Correspondence School
session (see page 22)
9.45 Light and shade
10. 0 Devotions: Rev. S.. W.
Webber
10.20 For My Lady: "The Womanin Black"
10.45 "Northanger Abbey’: Anovel by Jane Austen. Read by
_ -Cecil Hull
11. 0 "Health in the Home:
Feet First"
41. & Morning melodies
11.16 Music While You Work
12..0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 ducational session2. 0 Musical snapshots
2.30. Classical music
3.30 Connoisseur’s Diary3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Light music
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)
7. 0 Local news service
7.10 Talk by the Gardening
p
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
The West End Celebrity Orch-
estra, "Glad Days" (Berche),"Sailors’ Holiday’ (Martell)7.38 The Merry Macs (vocal),"Heart of Texas’? (Hershey),"Down to Cairo" (Gannon)7.44 Arthur Young and Regin-
ald Foresythe (two pianos),"Rhumbas on Toast"
7.52 Vic Oliver (comedian),"Vic Oliver’s ‘Twists’"’ (Oliver)7.58 Harry Robbins (xylophone)
and his Redbreasts, ‘Chicken
Reed" (Daly) ‘I’m Just WildAbout Harry" (Blake)8. 4 Gertrude Lawrence (en-
tertainer), Gertrude Lawrence
Medley6.12 Ted Weems and his Orch-
estra, with Whistling, ‘Buf-foon" (Confrey), "Nola’"’
(Arndt)8.18 "Krazy Kapers"8.44 George Formby (come-
dian), "The Emperor of Lanca-shire," ‘"You’re Everything toMe" (MacDougal)8.50 Decca Salon Orchestra,"Sweetest Story Ever Told"(Stults), ‘Your Smiles, YourTears" (Romberg)8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Kate Smith (light vocal),"My Buddy" (Kahn)9.30 Fashions in Melody. Studio
programme by the Dance Orch-estra
40. O Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-seas
10.50 War Review
411. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.29 CLOSE DOWN

(NZ AUCKLAND
880 kc. . 341 m.

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Symphonic programme
Philharmonic Orchestra, LeonoraOverture No. 3 (Beethoven)8.12 Czech Philharmonic Or-
chestra, Symphony No. 5 in EMinor (from the "New World’’)
(Dvorak)8.52 Eileen Joyce (piano),Prelude and Fugue in A Minor
(Bach-Liszt) ‘

8. 0 Viadimir Rosing (tenor),"At the Ball," "Again as Be-fore" (Tchaikoyski), "Oh, doNot Sing Again,’ ‘‘The Island,""In the Silent Night," "SpringWaters" (Rachmaninoff)
9.12 Menuhin (violin) andLondon Symphony Orchestra,
Coneerto in B Minor (Elgar)10. @ Music for quiet10.30 Close down

(} aM AUCKLAND
—

1250 kc. 240 m.
5. Op.m. Light variety-_ Air Force signal prepara-on ’

7. O Orchestral session
7.45 Tales from the Pen of
Edgar Allen Poe: ‘‘Hop Frog"

8.0 Concert
9. 0 Miscellaneous
9.30 Air Force signal prepara-tion
10. 0 Close down

2 Y 570 ke. 526m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9. 0 Correspondence School
session (see page 22)
9.46 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.26 For the Music Lover
~ 10.28 1010.30 Time signals
10.40 For My Lady: MusicalMiniatures: Grieg11. 0 BBC feature: "Women in
Europe" :

11.15" Something new11.30 Talk by a Representativeof the Red Cross Society12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 «nd
1.15 p.m. LONDON NEWS)1.30 ducational session
2. 0 Classical music
3. 0 Favourite entertainers
3.28 t0 3.30 Time signals3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Variety5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 BBC Talks
7.45 "Scenes of Childhood"
Music by SchumannAlfred Cortot (pianist)8. 2 Andersen Tyrer, conduct-ing The NBS String Orchestrawith Ladies’ Chorus
The Orchestra:
Concert in E Minor (Avison-Warlock)
Ladies’ Chorus:
(a) "On Himalay" (Bantock),(b) "Piper’s Song’? (Boughton),(c) "Song of the SpinningWheel" (Phillips), (d) ‘Fromthe Green Heart of the Waters"
(Coleridge-Taylor)The Orchestra:
Serenade (Suk)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 Mozart:
(a) Dora Labbette and LeedsFestival Choir,
Kyrie Eleison from Mass in CMinor
(b) Reginald Kell and LondonPhilharmonic Orchestra,Concerto for Clarinet and Orch-estra
10. 0 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-seas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

WC WELLINGTON840 ke. 357 m.
5. Op.m. Variety6..0. Dinner music
pte Air Force signal prepara-tion
7. 0 After dinner music
: Hawaiian music
8.15 Popular vocal
8.30 Piano rhythm
8.45 Humour: Old and new9.0 Here, there and every-where: A variety programme-_ Air Force signal prepara-tion
10. 0 At eventide
10.30 Close down

| 22N7 [D) WELLINGTON ©ei! 990 kc. 303 m.

7. Op.m. Rhythm in retrospect7.20 "Cappy Ricks"
7.33 Fanfare8.0 "Hopalong Cassidy"8.26 Musical Digest9:2 "The Woman in Black"
9.30 Night Club: Tommy Tucker10. 0 Close down

2N7(3 NEW PLYMOUTH810 ke. 370m.
7. Op.m. Musical programme
. O Station notices
9. 2 Music, mirth and melody10. 0 Close down

N7 trl NAPIER750 ke. 395 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Correspondence Schoo!session (see page 22
11. 0 Morning programme
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15-p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
5. O Dance Tunes of Yesteryear
5.30 "Once Upon a Time"
5.45 The Fashionaires
6. 0 "Piccadilly on Parade"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.45 Station announcements
"Hard Cash" (final episode)
7. 0 After dinner music
7.30 Talk on Pig Production:
"Housing and Sanitation"
7.40 "A Little Bit of Every-thing’8.0 "Cloudy Weather"8.24 Symphony Orchestra,"Schubert Waltzes"
8.32 Beniamino Gigli (tenor),"O Del Mio Amato Ben" (Don-audy), "‘Amaryllis’" (Caccini)8.40 Arthur Rubinstein (piano)Polonaise No. 2 in E Flat Major
(Chopin)8.48 Marian Anderson (con-tralto), ‘Deep’ River " "I Don’tFeel Noways Tired’’* (Burleigh)8.52 Chicago Symphony Orch-estra, ‘Serenade’ (Volkman),"Flight of the Bumble Bee"(Rimsky-Korsakov)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.26 "Abraham Lincoln"9.47 Jay Wilbur’s Band10. 0 Close downys920 kc. 327m.
7. Op.m. Light popular music7.30 Coronets of England:"Mary, Queen of Seots"8. 0 Musical comedy8.30 Orchestral music: BostonPromenade Orchestra (Fiedler) ,Italian Caprice (Tchaikovski),Vienna Blood (Strauss)9.18 "Dad and Dave"9.30 Dance music
10. 0 Close down

72S) GISBORNE980 kc. 306 m.
7. Op.m. Popular items
ger "Mystery of a Hansomab"7.30 Popular Dance Bands:Harry Roy7.45 Popular Dance Orchestras:
Jimmy Dorsey8.0 Light concert programme8.2 Our Evening Star: Norman
Long
9.15 His Last Plunge9.30 Dance programme10. 0 Close down

3 Y 720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. LondonNews
9. 0-9.45 Correspondence Schoolsession (see page 22)10.0 For My Lady: "Sorrelland Son"
-30 Devotional Service
10.45 Band music
11.20 "Fashions," by Ethel Early11.30 Music While You Work
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Music While You Work2.30 Film favourites3.0
4. 0
Classical hour
Orchestral and ballad pro-

gramme
4.30 Popular tunes
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS and War Review)7. 0 Local news service
7:15 Book Review by Miss G. M.flanville
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Louis Levy Orchestra;"Music from the Movies"
7.39 "Dad and Dave"

7.51 From the Studio: Anita
Ledsham (contralto),"Fat Lil Feller Wid His Mammy’s
Eyes" (Gordon), "The OldRefrain" (Kreisler), "WaiataMaori" (Hill), . ‘‘Pokarekare’’(trad.)8.5 "Rapid Fire"

|
8.29 From the Studio: Danny
Gorman (piano-accordionist),"Carnival of Venice" (Brucci-aldi), "William Tell’ Overture
(Rossini), "Tangerine" (Mer-cer), "Corn Silk" (King),
asshattanooga Choo-Choo" (Goreon )8.55 Vienna Salon Orchestra8.58 Station notices9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 "Your Cavalier"
9.48 The Radio Rogues10. 0 Repetition of Talks and
Greetings from the Boys Over-
seas
10.50 War Review
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SVL CHRISTCHURCHBS 1200 ke. 250m
5. Op.m. Melodies that matter6.35 Air Force signal prepara-tion7.0 After dinner music8.0 CHAMBER MUSIC PRO-
GRAMME: Music by Mozart
Charles Draper (clarinet), andLener String Quartet, Quintetin A
mere, K.5818.31 Choir of StrasbourgCathedral

8.39 Ormandy and _ Philadel-phia Orchestra, Divertimento
PP hai and Two Horns,
9. 0 Edwin Fischer (piano),Sonata in A Major, K.3319.16 Jacque line Blancard
{piano Sonata in D Major,
9.30 Air Force signal prepara-tion
10. O Let’s laugh!
10.30 Close down

! ZAR GREYMOUTH940 kc. 319m
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0-9.45 Correspondence Schoo}session (see page 22)= 0-10.30 Devotional ServiceO Luneh music (12.15 and
15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)0 Educational session
Classical programme

© Orchestras and ballads
oO

5
One Good Deed a Day
Variety80 Dance tunes and populatongs15 "Halliday and Son"5.30 Dinner music6.0 "Dad and Dave"

6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Evening programme7.10 Coronets of England7.35 Light Symphony Orches-
tra, "Seven Seas March," "I
Sing for You" (Coates)
7.41 "Swifts and Other Aus-
tralian Bird Visitors": Talk by
E. L. Kehoe
8. 0 Excerpts from opera8.32 ‘The Mighty Minnites’"’
8.45 Alexander Borowsky (pian-ist), Hungarian Rhapsodies Nos.
4 and 13 (Liszt)
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.30 ‘Krazy Kapers"
19. 0 Close down

AWN,
DUNEDIN
790 ke. 380 m.

e* 0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m. Londonews
9. 0 Correspondence Schoo}
session (see page 22)
9.45 Music While You Work10.20 Devotional Service :

11. 0 For My Lady: Queens of
Song: Conchita ape ig (mezzo-contralto), Spai11.20 Saag women: Merelymedle12.0 Conch music tee and1.15 p.m., LONDONNEWS)
Educational session
Famous orchestras
Music While You Work
Harmony and humour |
Classical Hour joonns$62.3:


